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Saturday, April 27
Sunday, May 19
June

Saturday, June 1

Saturday, June 15

June 17-18
June 20-21
Sunday, June 30

Monday, July 1

Monday, July 8
Wednesday, July 10
Sunday, July 14
Monday, July 15
July 13-17
Saturday, July 20
Sunday, July 21
Sunday, July 21

Tuesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 24
Wednesday, July 24
July 25-28

Aug. 23-Sept. 2
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2024 Otoe County 4-H Dates
Sheep & Goat Weigh-In — O.K. Pavilion — 9:00-11:00 am
County Shotgun Contest — Otoe County Wildlife Club — 10:00 am
4-H Workshops TBD
DEADLINE: State Horse Expo (only): Horse Advancement Levels, Horse ID Sheets, & Entry

4-H Enrollment Deadline; DEADLINE: Animal ID Sheets, Horse ID Sheets, YQCA
completion, DNA, Livestock State Fair Nominations

Premier Communications Event — UNL's East Campus

Premier Animal Science Event (PASE) — UNL's East Campus

Favorite Foods Revue — Kimmel Event Center — 1:00 pm

DEADLINE: 4-H, Clover Kid, & FFA Livestock (Horse & Dogs included); Horse
Advancement Levels (county fair)

Entries on FairWire/ShoWorks

County Rifle Contest — Kimmel Arena

County Archery Contest — Kimmel Arena — 6:00 pm

County BB Gun Competition

DEADLINE: 4-H, Clover Kid, & FFA Static Entries on FairWire/ShoWorks
State Horse Expo

Fair Clean Up Day

Textiles, Quilts, & Apparel Entry & Judging; Fashion Show Judging
Otoe County Fair Dog Show

Entry & Judging for: Communication & Expressive Arts; Family & Consumer Sciences;
Leadership, Citizenship, & Personal Development; Clover Kids; Environmental Education
and Earth Science; Science, Engineering, & Technology

Entry & Judging for: Healthy Living; Plant Science

Livestock (including poultry & rabbit) & Horse Check In and Weigh In

Otoe County Fair

Nebraska State Fair
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